
Sep 30, 10 Sep 30, 09

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
Cash - SCB&T 35,500.15 42,746.70
CD - SCB&T 3,000.00 0.00
CD 2 - SCB&T 3,000.00 0.00
CD 3 - SCB&T 3,000.00 0.00
SCB&T Money Market Acct 6,013.70 0.00

Total Checking/Savings 50,513.85 42,746.70

Total Current Assets 50,513.85 42,746.70

Fixed Assets
Neighborhood Sign 6,885.90 6,885.90

Total Fixed Assets 6,885.90 6,885.90

TOTAL ASSETS 57,399.75 49,632.60

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity

Opening Bal Equity 8,996.24 8,996.24
Retained Earnings 21,679.98 13,986.25
Net Income 26,723.53 26,650.11

Total Equity 57,399.75 49,632.60

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 57,399.75 49,632.60

8:58 AM Pine Forest Country Club Association, Inc.
10/20/10 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of September 30, 2010
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Type Date Num Name Memo Clr Split Amount Balance

Cash - SCB&T
Check 9/1/2010 723 Summerville Journa... X Advertising -81.90 -81.90
Check 9/12/2010 724 BC&P Enterprises X Repairs and M... -900.00 -981.90
Check 9/12/2010 725 Bill White X Landscaping a... -2,830.90 -3,812.80
Check 9/12/2010 726 Dorchester County ... X Utilities -20.00 -3,832.80
Check 9/12/2010 727 SCE&G X Utilities -624.91 -4,457.71
Deposit 9/16/2010 Homeowners Dues Deposit X -SPLIT- 945.00 -3,512.71
Check 9/28/2010 728 Dorchester County ... Legal Fees -160.00 -3,672.71
Check 9/28/2010 729 BC&P Enterprises Repairs and M... -900.00 -4,572.71
Check 9/28/2010 730 Bill White Landscaping a... -3,663.24 -8,235.95
Deposit 9/30/2010 Homeowners Dues Deposit X -SPLIT- 620.00 -7,615.95

Total Cash - SCB&T -7,615.95 -7,615.95

TOTAL -7,615.95 -7,615.95

9:02 AM Pine Forest Country Club Association, Inc.
10/20/10 Transaction Detail by Account
Accrual Basis September 2010
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Jan - Sep 10 Budget $ Over Budget % of Budget

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Homeowners Dues 75,996.69 73,025.00 2,971.69 104.1%
Late Fees 1,065.00

Total Income 77,061.69 73,025.00 4,036.69 105.5%

Expense
Advertising 81.90
Bank Service Charges 10.00 90.00 -80.00 11.1%
Insurance Expense 4,116.00 4,500.00 -384.00 91.5%
Internet / Web Page 860.00 1,150.00 -290.00 74.8%
Landscaping and Groundskeeping 29,673.12 24,000.00 5,673.12 123.6%
Legal Fees 160.00
Office Supplies 26.27 150.00 -123.73 17.5%
Postage and Delivery 131.12 112.50 18.62 116.6%
Professional Fees 365.00 2,500.00 -2,135.00 14.6%
Property Taxes 20.54
Rent Expense 144.00 775.00 -631.00 18.6%
Repairs and Maintenance 8,339.00 7,124.00 1,215.00 117.1%
Road Maintenance 0.00 500.00 -500.00 0.0%
Signs 411.82 750.00 -338.18 54.9%
Utilities 6,013.09 6,375.01 -361.92 94.3%

Total Expense 50,351.86 48,026.51 2,325.35 104.8%

Net Ordinary Income 26,709.83 24,998.49 1,711.34 106.8%

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

Interest Income 13.70

Total Other Income 13.70

Net Other Income 13.70

Net Income 26,723.53 24,998.49 1,725.04 106.9%

9:01 AM Pine Forest Country Club Association, Inc.
10/20/10 Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual
Accrual Basis January through September 2010
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Sep 10 Sep 09

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Homeowners Dues 1,450.00 0.00
Late Fees 115.00 0.00

Total Income 1,565.00 0.00

Expense
Advertising 81.90 36.95
Landscaping and Groundskeeping 6,494.14 2,721.32
Legal Fees 160.00 0.00
Repairs and Maintenance 1,800.00 749.50
Signs 0.00 149.00
Utilities 644.91 663.38

Total Expense 9,180.95 4,320.15

Net Ordinary Income -7,615.95 -4,320.15

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

Interest Income 1.73 0.00

Total Other Income 1.73 0.00

Net Other Income 1.73 0.00

Net Income -7,614.22 -4,320.15

9:00 AM Pine Forest Country Club Association, Inc.
10/20/10 Profit & Loss
Accrual Basis September 2010
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